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Nicholas David Wallbridge

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Nicholas David Wallbridge
Postcode HP7 OLF

Date of birth February 1961

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SPORTS RESULTS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

EVENT RIDERS ASSOCIATION (UK)
LIMITED

AMERSHAM EQUESTRIAN LTD
NATIONAL EQUINE DATABASE
LIMITED

NATIONAL EQUINE DATABASE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
09339315

03477540

07634164
05853053

05853053

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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912679909

912679909
29 Hill Meadow

Coleshill

Amersham
Buckinghamshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
03/12/2014

02/05/2012

06/03/2012
20/12/2007

20/12/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date
18/04/2016

19/05/2008

31/10/2012

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



